RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY - 2018

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
01/02/2018 |Thursday {12:00 PM |Clostridium II SK
03/02/2018 |Saturday [12:00 PM |Clostridium III SK
05/02/2018 |Monday [02:00 PM |Practical : Gram positive Bacilli — Batch B NMK, (AR,BD)
06/02/2018 |Tuesday |08:00 AM |Enterobacteriaceae- I NMK
06/02/2018 |Tuesday [02:00 PM |Practical : Gram positive Bacilli — Batch A NMK,(AR,BD)
08/02/2018 |Thursday [12:00 PM |Enterobacteriaceae- I (E.coli,Klebsiella,Proteus & NMK

others)

10/02/2018 |Saturday |Guest Lecture Infection Control Practieces Dr. Rodger HJ From Germany at
Auditerium from 9:30

12/02/2018 [Monday [02:00 PM |Quiz whole Bacth - up to Clostridium All Faculty
15/02/2018 |Thursday [12:00 PM |Entro. IT Salmonella - I SKG
17/02/2018 | Saturday (12:00 PM |Entro. II Salmonella - II SKG
19/02/2018 (Monday [02:00 PM |Practical: E.coli, Klebe. , Proteus. - Batch B SK,(AT,RS)
20/02/2018 |Tuesday |08:00 AM |Enterobacteriaceae — III Shigella SK
20/02/2018 |Tuesday [02:00 PM |Practical: E.coli, Klebe. , Proteus. - Batch A SK,(AT,RS)
22/02/2018 | Thursday |12:00 PM |Vibrio - I NMK
24/02/2018 |Saturday |12:00 PM |Vibrio - II NMK
26/02/2018 |Monday |02:00 PM |Practical: Salmonella/ Shigella. - Batch B SKG,(AR,BD)
27/02/2018 |Tuesday |08:00 AM Class Test up to Shigella All Faculty
27/02/2018 |Tuesday |02:00 PM |Practical: Salmonella/ Shigella. - Batch A SKG,(AR,BD)

NMK =Dr. N. M. Kaore

SK = Dr S. Kaur

SKG = Dr. S.K.Gautam Professor & HOD
AR = MR. Arun Raghuwanshi
BD = Dr. Bhagyashree Dhobe
AT = Ms. Anwari Tayyaba - Dept. Iicrobiology

RS =Dr. Rashmi Sharma ) B H EAD .
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